
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER (Fall 2025 - Summer 2026) 
FALL 2025 
Pre-semester start up 

Monday Aug 25 Program Begins 
Junior Orientation (Class of 2027) Classroom, F-218a 

Thursday Aug 28 Senior Orientation (Class of 2026) Classroom, F-218a 

 

JUNIORS  
Class of 2027 

Classes:  Monday, Wednesday & Friday 

Clinical:  Tuesday & Thursday Clinical begins October 1, 2025 

 

SENIORS 
Class of 2026 

Clinical: Monday, Wednesday & Friday 

Classes:  Tuesday & Thursday 

 
15- Week Class term – August 28 – December 17 
 

Saturday – 
Monday  

Aug 
Sept 

30 
1 

Labor Day Weekend – College closed 

Thursday  Oct 
  

20 
 

Diwali – College closed 

Thursday – 
Sunday  

Nov  
Nov  

27 
30 

Thanksgiving Recess – College closed 

 

SPRING 2026  
Pre-semester start up 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Clinical:  Tuesday & Thursday-Class of 2027 

 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Clinical:  Wednesday & Friday-Class of 2026 

 

2027 Class Classes:  Monday, Wednesday & Friday 

Clinical:  Tuesday & Thursday  

 

2026 Class Clinical: Monday, Wednesday & Friday  

Classes:  Tuesday & Thursday 

 
15- Week Class term – January 23 – May 18 
 

Monday Feb 16 Presidents’ Day – College Closed 

Monday Mar 20 Eid al-Fitr – College Closed 

Monday- 
Sunday  

Mar 
Apr 

30 
5 

Spring break- only clinical /no classes 
Mon, Wed & Fri-Class of 2026; Tues & Thurs-Class of 2027 

To be announced The NJSRT Meeting/Student Competition  

Friday – 
Sunday  

Apr  
Apr 

3 
5 

Easter break  

Monday Apr 6 Class/ Clinical resume for both Cohorts 

Monday May 18 Class/ Clinical- End of Semester  

NOTE: The Program Reserves the Right to Modify the Calendar 

 



 
SUMMER 2026 
 
Summer 1: 5/26/2026 - 7/1/2026 
 

2027 Class Classes:  Monday & Wednesday  

Clinical:  Tuesday & Thursday  

 

2026 Class Clinical: Monday & Wednesday  

Classes:  Tuesday & Thursday 

 

Monday May 25 Memorial Day – College Closed 

Tuesday May 26 Class/Clinical starts for Summer 1 

Thursday July  2 Independence Day (Observed) – College Closed 

Wednesday July 1 Class/Clinical ends for Summer 1 

 

Summer 2: 7/15/2026 - 8/20/2026 
 

2027 Class Seminar/Computer review:  Tuesday & Thursday 

Clinical: Monday & Wednesday  

 

2026 Class Seminar/Computer review:  Monday & Wednesday 

Clinical: Tuesday & Thursday 

 
 

Wednesday July 15 Class/Clinical starts for Summer 2 

Thursday August  14 White Coat Ceremony-Class of 2026 

Friday August 15 Program completion-Class of 2026 

Thursday August  20 Clinical ends for semester-Class of 2027 

 
NOTE: The Program Reserves the Right to Modify the Calendar 

 


